4/8/23, 8:56 PM Airsoft April 8th 2023 : 2023-04-08

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - 2023-04-08

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Category

1 Leppin, Mark X 0O Maj  Super Senior
2 Ziolkowski, Brian X O Maj

3 Nienas, Ron U 0 Maj

4 Foti, Tom X O Maj  Senior

5 Gilbert, Dan X 0) Maj  Senior

6 Jelacic, Jerry U 0 Maj  Super Senior
7 Hamilton, Justin X 0 Maj

8 Mehling, Chase U o Maj  Junior

9 Manriquez, Nick U O Maj  Super Senior
10 Hagie, Mike U O Min  Super Senior

Match
Pts
240.0000
187.2687
154.0490
146.7225
130.5942
124.8606
112.3641
109.5565
89.6723
82.8659
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Match %

100.0000 %
78.0286 %
64.1871 %
61.1344 %
54.4143 %
52.0253 %
46.8184 %
45.6485 %
37.3635 %
34.5275 %

Region

USA-WI
USA-WI
USA-WI
USA-WI
USA-WI
USA-WI
USA-WI
WI

USA-WI
USA-WI
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4/8/23, 8:55 PM

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - STAGE 1 "lights on" : 2023-04-08

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - STAGE 1 "lights on" - 2023-04-08

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Leppin, Mark
Ziolkowski, Brian
Hamilton, Justin
Nienas, Ron
Manriquez, Nick
Jelacic, Jerry
Hagie, Mike
Gilbert, Dan
Mehling, Chase

0 Foti, Tom

— O 0 9 N N kAW~

No.

Class

HXCOCXCCOCTXXNX

Div

cloNololoNoNoNoNoNe;

PF

Points

57
60
54
57
48
50
55
54
57
38

Pen

0
0
0
0
10
10
10
0
0
30

Time

7.03

7.96
12.61
13.66
10.22
10.98
12.40
16.27
18.94
10.05
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Hit

Factor
8.1081
7.5377
4.2823
41728
3.7182
3.6430
3.6290
3.3190
3.0095
0.7960

Stage
Pts
60.0000
55.7790
31.6891
30.8788
27.5147
26.9582
26.8546
24.5606
22.2703
5.8904

Stage %

100.00 %
92.97 %
52.82%
51.46 %
45.86 %
44.93 %
44.76 %
40.93 %
37.12 %

9.82 %
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4/8/23, 8:55 PM

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - Stage 1 "lights off" - 2023-04-08

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Leppin, Mark
Ziolkowski, Brian
Foti, Tom
Nienas, Ron
Gilbert, Dan
Mehling, Chase
Jelacic, Jerry
Hagie, Mike
Manriquez, Nick
0 Hamilton, Justin

— O 0 9 N N kAW~

No.

Class

X CCOCOXTXXNX

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - Stage 1 "lights off" : 2023-04-08

Div

cloNololoNoNoNoNoNe;

PF

Points

59
56
53
60
56
55
49
55
43
55

Pen

S O O OO

0
10
10
20
10

Time

7.21
7.24
7.72
10.07
11.97
12.17
9.41
17.12
10.30
21.53
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Hit

Factor
8.1831
7.7348
6.8653
5.9583
4.6784
45193
4.1445
2.6285
2.2330
2.0901

Stage
Pts
60.0000
56.7130
50.3376
43.6874
34.3029
33.1363
30.3882
19.2726
16.3728
15.3250

Stage %

100.00 %
94.52 %
83.90 %
72.81 %
5717 %
55.23 %
50.65 %
32.12 %
27.29 %
25.54 %
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4/8/23, 8:54 PM Airsoft April 8th 2023 - Stage 2 "lights Off" : 2023-04-08

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - Stage 2 "lights Off" - 2023-04-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Points
1 Leppin, Mark X o Maj 57
2 Foti, Tom X o Maj 53
3 Nienas, Ron 0] o Maj 57
4 Jelacic, Jerry U o Maj 54
5 Gilbert, Dan X (0] Maj 57
6 Mehling, Chase U (0] Maj 59
7 Ziolkowski, Brian X o Maj 51
8 Hamilton, Justin X (0] Maj 57
9 Hagie, Mike U (0] Min 51
10 Manriquez, Nick U o Maj 45

Pen

SO OO O O oo o

N =
e

Time

6.79

8.07

9.87
10.23
12.15
12.74
11.09
12.86
10.99
10.67
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Hit

Factor
8.3947
6.5675
5.7751
5.2786
4.6914
4.6311
4.5987
4.4323
3.7307
2.3430

Stage
Pts
60.0000
46.9403
41.2768
37.7281
33.5312
33.1002
32.8686
31.6793
26.6647
16.7463

Stage %

100.00 %
78.23 %
68.79 %
62.88 %
55.89 %
55.17 %
54.78 %
52.80 %
44.44 %
2791 %
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Airsoft April 8th 2023 - STAGE 2 "Lights On" : 2023-04-08

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - STAGE 2 "Lights On" - 2023-04-08

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name

Leppin, Mark
Foti, Tom
Ziolkowski, Brian
Nienas, Ron
Gilbert, Dan
Hamilton, Justin
Jelacic, Jerry
Manriquez, Nick
Mehling, Chase

0 Hagie, Mike

— O 0 9 N N kAW~

No.

Class

CCCCXXCXXX

Div

cloNololoNoNoNoNoNe;

PF

Points

55
53
57
54
60
51
49
45
57
45

Pen

0
10
0
0
0
10
10
10
0
30

Time

7.40
7.97
10.98
11.41
12.68
9.83
10.57
9.73
21.86
12.02
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Hit

Factor
7.4324
5.3952
5.1913
47327
47319
4.1709
3.6897
3.5971
2.6075
1.2479

Stage
Pts
60.0000
43.5542
41.9081
38.2060
38.1995
33.6707
29.7861
29.0385
21.0497
10.0740

Stage %

100.00 %
72.59 %
69.85 %
63.68 %
63.67 %
56.12 %
49.64 %
48.40 %
35.08 %
16.79 %
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