Airsoft April 8th 2023 - 2023-04-08

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Leppin, Mark		X	O	Maj	Super Senior	240.0000	100.0000 %	USA-WI
2	Ziolkowski, Brian		X	O	Maj		187.2687	78.0286 %	USA-WI
3	Nienas, Ron		U	O	Maj		154.0490	64.1871 %	USA-WI
4	Foti, Tom		X	Ο	Maj	Senior	146.7225	61.1344 %	USA-WI
5	Gilbert, Dan		X	O	Maj	Senior	130.5942	54.4143 %	USA-WI
6	Jelacic, Jerry		U	O	Maj	Super Senior	124.8606	52.0253 %	USA-WI
7	Hamilton, Justin		X	O	Maj		112.3641	46.8184 %	USA-WI
8	Mehling, Chase		U	O	Maj	Junior	109.5565	45.6485 %	WI
9	Manriquez, Nick		U	O	Maj	Super Senior	89.6723	37.3635 %	USA-WI
10	Hagie, Mike		U	Ο	Min	Super Senior	82.8659	34.5275 %	USA-WI

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.27 samsung) at 2023-04-08 19:38 -0500

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - STAGE 1 "lights on" - 2023-04-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	Leppin, Mark		X	O	Maj	57	0	7.03	8.1081	60.0000	100.00 %
2	Ziolkowski, Brian		X	O	Maj	60	0	7.96	7.5377	55.7790	92.97 %
3	Hamilton, Justin		X	O	Maj	54	0	12.61	4.2823	31.6891	52.82 %
4	Nienas, Ron		U	O	Maj	57	0	13.66	4.1728	30.8788	51.46 %
5	Manriquez, Nick		U	O	Maj	48	10	10.22	3.7182	27.5147	45.86 %
6	Jelacic, Jerry		U	O	Maj	50	10	10.98	3.6430	26.9582	44.93 %
7	Hagie, Mike		U	O	Min	55	10	12.40	3.6290	26.8546	44.76 %
8	Gilbert, Dan		X	O	Maj	54	0	16.27	3.3190	24.5606	40.93 %
9	Mehling, Chase		U	O	Maj	57	0	18.94	3.0095	22.2703	37.12 %
10	Foti, Tom		X	O	Maj	38	30	10.05	0.7960	5.8904	9.82 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.27 samsung) at 2023-04-08 14:47 -0500

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - Stage 1 "lights off" - 2023-04-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	Leppin, Mark		X	O	Maj	59	0	7.21	8.1831	60.0000	100.00 %
2	Ziolkowski, Brian		X	O	Maj	56	0	7.24	7.7348	56.7130	94.52 %
3	Foti, Tom		X	O	Maj	53	0	7.72	6.8653	50.3376	83.90 %
4	Nienas, Ron		U	O	Maj	60	0	10.07	5.9583	43.6874	72.81 %
5	Gilbert, Dan		X	O	Maj	56	0	11.97	4.6784	34.3029	57.17 %
6	Mehling, Chase		U	O	Maj	55	0	12.17	4.5193	33.1363	55.23 %
7	Jelacic, Jerry		U	O	Maj	49	10	9.41	4.1445	30.3882	50.65 %
8	Hagie, Mike		U	O	Min	55	10	17.12	2.6285	19.2726	32.12 %
9	Manriquez, Nick		U	O	Maj	43	20	10.30	2.2330	16.3728	27.29 %
10	Hamilton, Justin		X	O	Maj	55	10	21.53	2.0901	15.3250	25.54 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.27 samsung) at 2023-04-08 19:18 -0500

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - Stage 2 "lights Off" - 2023-04-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	Leppin, Mark		X	O	Maj	57	0	6.79	8.3947	60.0000	100.00 %
2	Foti, Tom		X	O	Maj	53	0	8.07	6.5675	46.9403	78.23 %
3	Nienas, Ron		U	O	Maj	57	0	9.87	5.7751	41.2768	68.79 %
4	Jelacic, Jerry		U	O	Maj	54	0	10.23	5.2786	37.7281	62.88 %
5	Gilbert, Dan		X	O	Maj	57	0	12.15	4.6914	33.5312	55.89 %
6	Mehling, Chase		U	O	Maj	59	0	12.74	4.6311	33.1002	55.17 %
7	Ziolkowski, Brian		X	O	Maj	51	0	11.09	4.5987	32.8686	54.78 %
8	Hamilton, Justin		X	O	Maj	57	0	12.86	4.4323	31.6793	52.80 %
9	Hagie, Mike		U	O	Min	51	10	10.99	3.7307	26.6647	44.44 %
10	Manriquez, Nick		U	O	Maj	45	20	10.67	2.3430	16.7463	27.91 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.27 samsung) at 2023-04-08 14:50 -0500

Airsoft April 8th 2023 - STAGE 2 "Lights On" - 2023-04-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	Leppin, Mark		X	O	Maj	55	0	7.40	7.4324	60.0000	100.00 %
2	Foti, Tom		X	O	Maj	53	10	7.97	5.3952	43.5542	72.59 %
3	Ziolkowski, Brian		X	O	Maj	57	0	10.98	5.1913	41.9081	69.85 %
4	Nienas, Ron		U	O	Maj	54	0	11.41	4.7327	38.2060	63.68 %
5	Gilbert, Dan		X	O	Maj	60	0	12.68	4.7319	38.1995	63.67 %
6	Hamilton, Justin		X	O	Maj	51	10	9.83	4.1709	33.6707	56.12 %
7	Jelacic, Jerry		U	O	Maj	49	10	10.57	3.6897	29.7861	49.64 %
8	Manriquez, Nick		U	O	Maj	45	10	9.73	3.5971	29.0385	48.40 %
9	Mehling, Chase		U	O	Maj	57	0	21.86	2.6075	21.0497	35.08 %
10	Hagie, Mike		U	O	Min	45	30	12.02	1.2479	10.0740	16.79 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.27 samsung) at 2023-04-08 14:48 -0500